
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

JOHN POWER, CFC
ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR •  P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTSPAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT.

PROPERTY ADDRESS

MILLAGE CODE

Please R
etain this Portion for your R

ecords. R
eceipt Available O

nline.
ALATB15081F

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

TAXING AUTHORITY EXEMPTION(S) TAXES LEVIEDASSESSED VALUEMILLAGE RATE TAXABLE VALUE

AD VALOREM TAXES

LEVYING AUTHORITY

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

UNIT

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR?  VISIT 
www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT
PLEASE PAYIF PAID BY

IF PAID BY
PLEASE PAY

PROPERTY ADDRESS

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

EXEMPTIONS:

RATE AMOUNT

Effective Date

$1,251.50

11/30/2005

$0.00

$0.00

  SCHL DISCRETIONARY (S01)

$0.00

  SCHL CAP21 PROJECT (S01)
  SCHL BOND 5 (S01)

  LIBRARY GENERAL (L01)
  LIBRARY BONDS (L01)

SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST

  SCHL BOND 4 (S01)
SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY

  CNTY DEBT LL (C01)

MUNICIPAL SERVICES TAXING UNIT

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

  SCHL GENERAL (S01)

12/02/2005

ALACHUA CNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

  SHERIFF LAW ENFORCE (M01)

  CNTY GENERAL (C01)

  UNINCORP. SERVICES (M01)

2005  PAID REAL ESTATE

2005  PAID REAL ESTATE

52,500

52,500

52,500
52,500

0300

52,500

0.1445

0.2500
8.9887

Paid

0.3790
0.5400

1.4475

Nov 30, 2005

Nov 30, 2005

2.0000

52,500
52,500

52,500

52,500
52,500

52,500

2005-9051759

52,500

$1,201.44

93.53
25.80

89.26

39.90
281.14

1.7001

5.3550
0.7600

0.4914
1.7816

GWR HOLDINGS LLC
6208 NW 43RD ST
GAINESVILLE, FL    32653

GWR HOLDINGS LLC
6208 NW 43RD ST
GAINESVILLE, FL    32653

14112 NW 30TH AVE

14112 NW 30TH AVE04222 100 032

04222 100 032

0
0
0

23.8378

TURNBERRY LAKE PHASE I PB 25 PG 35
LOT 32

Receipt #

28.35
19.90

75.99
7.59

471.91
13.13

0
0

105.00

52,500
52,500

0

52,500
0
0

52,500
52,500 0

0

0
0

52,500

$1,251.50

52,500

52,500

52,500

52,500

52,500

52,500


	Alachua 2021 Bill Template 2.0.pdf



