

2005 PAID REAL ESTATE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

MILLAGE CODE ACCOUNT NUMBER PROPERTY ADDRESS 04222 100 032 14112 NW 30TH AVE 0300

EXEMPTIONS:

GWR HOLDINGS LLC 6208 NW 43RD ST GAINESVILLE, FL 32653



	AD	VALOREM TAXES			
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION(S)	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS					
CNTY DEBT LL (C01)	0.2500	52,500	0	52,500	13.13
CNTY GENERAL (C01)	8.9887	52,500	ŏ	52,500	471.91
ALACHUA CNTY LÌBRÁRY DISTRICT	0.0001	02,000	•	02,000	
LIBRARY BONDS (L01)	0,1445	52,500	0	52,500	7.59
LIBRARY GENERAL (LO1)	1.4475	52,500	Ō	52,500	75.99
SCHOOL BOARD OF ALACHUA COUNTY		,		, , , , , , ,	
SCHL BOND 4 (S01)	0.3790	52,500	0	52,500	19.90
SCHL BOND 5 (S01)	0.5400	52,500	0	52,500	28.35
SCHL CAP21 PROJECT (S01)	2.0000	52,500	0	52,500	105.00
SCHL DISCRETIONARY (S01)	0.7600	52,500		52,500	39.90
SCHL GENERAL (S01)	5.3550	52,500	0	52,500	281.14
MUNICIPAL SERVICES TAXING UNIT	4 7004	✓ I Serving A	Jachua Cour	ty 50 500	00.00
UNINCORP. SERVICES (M01)	1.7001	52,500	0	52,500	89.26
SHERIFF LAW ENFORCE (M01) SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST	1.7816	52,500	Ŭ	52,500	93.53
SOWARINE RIVER WATER MGT DIST	0.4914	52,500	0	52,500	25.80
TOTAL MILLA	GE 23.8378	3	AD	VALOREM TAXES	\$1,251.50

LEGAL DESCRIPTION TURNBERRY LAKE PHASE I PB 25 PG 35 LOT 32

Please Retain this Portion for your Records. Receipt Available Online **NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS AMOUNT LEVYING AUTHORITY** UNIT **RATE NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS** \$0.00 \$1,251.50 **COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS**

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT. ()

IF PAID BY **PLEASE PAY**

Nov 30, 2005 \$0.00

JOHN POWER, CFC 2005 PAID REAL ESTATE

ALACHUA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO JOHN POWER, TAX COLLECTOR • P.O. BOX 44310 • JACKSONVILLE, FL 32231-4310

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS
04222 100 032	14112 NW 30TH AVE

GWR HOLDINGS LLC 6208 NW 43RD ST GAINESVILLE, FL 32653

WANT TO RECEIVE YOUR BILL ELECTRONICALLY NEXT YEAR? VISIT www.AlachuaCollector.com AND SIGN UP FOR E-BILLS!

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT				
IF PAID BY	PLEASE PAY			
☐ Nov 30, 2005	\$0.00			